
Melvin Municipal Building
300 W. Washington Street

Greensboro, NC 27401
City of Greensboro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 15-0149 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/4/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/18/2015 2/18/2015

Title: Resolution Authorizing Change Order in the Amount of $183,851 in Contract With Otis Elevator for
Modernization of Davie Street Parking Deck Friendly Avenue Side Elevator

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 15-0149 Otis Elevator.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCity Council2/18/2015 1 Pass

City of Greensboro Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

